
PACHET CURATENIE

I.D.: 76215582

Data publicarii	06.12.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.340,83 RON - 2.340,83 RON

Descriere: 1 SACI 35L BUC 19 20 6.20 124.00 147.56 2 SACI MENAJ 120L BUC 19 10 12.50 125.00 148.75 3 SACI 70L BUC 19 20 9.80 196.00 233.24 4 FAIRY VASE BUC 19 5 15.99 79.95 95.14 5 SPRAY MUSTE BUC 19 3 17.00 51.00 60.69 6 SPRAY HERLITZ BUC 19 2 17.50 35.00 41.65 7 HARTIE IG. PLIATA BUC 19 80 4.80 384.00 456.96 8 PROSOP Z ALB BUC 19 80 6.80 544.00 647.36 9 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 20 12.50 250.00 297.50 10 PROSOP JUMBO BUC 19 12 14.99 179.88 214.06 11 CILIT BANG 750ML BUC 19 10 24.00 240.00 285.60 12 HARTIE IG. 10/SET BUC 19 8 16.50 132.00 157.08
